1616161616 RF-/Videorelays DC to 100 M Hz – coaxial multi channel relays
Technical data (guaranteed values at +25 °C)
Series MVR T-MVR
Frequency range DC to 100 MHz DC to 100 MHz
Impedance                                       50 Ω or 75 Ω 50 Ω or 75 Ω
Cross talk 70 dB 70 dB
Insert ion loss 0,30 dB 0,30 dB
VSWR 1,2 : 1 1,5 : 1

� Aluminium enclosures (RF shielded)
� Special types on request
Model designation
T - M VR - 7 2 1 1 - D
Opt ion D (only on demand)
Frequency range
1 =  100 MHz
Supply voltage
0 = 5 V DC
1 = 12 V DC
2 = 24 V DC
Conf igurat ion
2 = 2 x SPDT
3 = 3 x SPDT
4 = 4 x SPDT
5 = 5 x SPDT
Impedance
5 = 50 Ω, 7 = 75 Ω
MVR-series
T-MVR-series